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Honda FR750 Large

Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FR750

The Honda FR750 tiller is one of the most powerful products in the Honda''s power

equipment range.

With a 510mm tilling width, coumter—rotatin%
deadman clutch for safety, the FR750 is built

tines, 2 forward gears and 1reverse and a
to make life easier for you.

What'"s more, the Honda FR750 also features Honda’s revolutionary Active Rotar
System, a patented coaxial counter-rotating tine drive mechanism that dramatically
improves the tiller's stability allowing smooth, easy operation.

SPECIFICATIONS

Max tilling width (mm)

Max tilling depth (mm)

Forward speeds

Reverse speeds

Forward tool rotation speed (rpm)
Reverse tool rotation speed (rpm)
PTO rotation speed (low/high) (rpm)
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)

Dry weight (kg)

Rotors/tines supplied

Engine

Engine displacement (cc)

Fuel tank capacity (Litres)

Engine oil capacity (Litres)

Starter

Drive clutch

Transmission

Final transmission

Differential / side clutch

Sound pressure at operators ears (dB(A))

Vibration (m/sec )

Height adjustable handle

510

326

2

1

0.35-1.22m/s

0.3 m/s

238

1500 x 570 x 1140

97

Rear rotary tines
4-stroke OHC GX200
196

25

0.6

Recoil

Manual - expanding shoe
Variable sliding
Cobstant mesh with differential
Yes

79

35

Yes
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