Honda FR750 Large Tiller

Prod Code: 4030-HOND-FR750

The Honda FR750 tiller is one of the most powerful products in the Honda"s power equipment range.

With a 510mm tilling width, counter-rotating tines, 2 forward gears and 1 reverse and a deadman clutch for safety, the FR750 is built to make life easier for you.

What"s more, the Honda FR750 also features Honda's revolutionary Active Rotary System, a patented coaxial counter-rotating tine drive mechanism that dramatically improves the tiller"s stability allowing smooth, easy operation.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Max tilling width (mm)	510
Max tilling depth (mm)	326
Forward speeds	2
Reverse speeds	1
Forward tool rotation speed (rpm)	0.35 - 1.22 m/s
Reverse tool rotation speed (rpm)	0.3 m/s
PTO rotation speed (low/high) (rpm)	238
Dimension (L x W x H) (mm)	1500 x 570 x 1140
Dry weight (kg)	97
Rotors/tines supplied	Rear rotary tines
Engine	4-stroke OHC GX200
Engine displacement (cc)	196
Fuel tank capacity (Litres)	2.5
Engine oil capacity (Litres)	0.6
Starter	Recoil
Drive clutch	Manual - expanding shoe
Transmission	Variable sliding
Final transmission	Cobstant mesh with differential
Differential / side clutch	Yes
Sound pressure at operators ears (dB(A))	79
Vibration (m/sec)	3.5
Height adjustable handle	Yes

